AZS BIALYSTOK

Klub Srodowiskowy

Akademickiego Zwiazku Sportowego
Wojewodztwa Podlaskiego

WYNIKI PALM W TENISIE STOLOWYM 06.12.2023

Kobiety:

1.

2
3
4.
5
6
7

Magdalena Butkiewicz PB
Martyna Zaniewska PB

. Elzbieta Pieszko PB

Anita Demianiuk PB
Dominika Makowska PB

. Ola Jasiota PB

Faustyna Krawiel PB

Mezczyzni:

1.
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KS AZS Wojewodztwa Podlaskiego

Kacper Tarnacki PB
Mateusz Kudraj PB

Lin Jianming PB
Tomasz Kurlenda UwB
Blazej Krawiel PB
Marcel Herman PB
Krzysztof Gryc UwB
Mikotaj Szpica UwB
Barttomiej Borawski PB

. Marek Lipski PB

. Szymon Sielamowicz PB
. Adam Romanowski UwB
. Mateusz Brzozka PB

. Jan Czajkowski PB

Ul Kilinskiego 1 lok 303

15—

089 Biatlystok

Tel/fax 85 74854444
ks.bialystok@azs.pl
www.bialystok.azs.pl

NIP 5423251367
REGON 363329470

Nr konta bankowego: BGZ BNP PARIBAS 30 2030 0045 1110 0000 0419 8210



